
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Townhouse

Easter Monday Public Holiday 
9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Market hour
Card making/board 
games/bridge 
Indoor bowls

1.15pm

6.30pm

Van outing - 
country side
Quiz round 3

10.00am
10.15am
2.00pm
4-5pm 
5-8pm

Shopping - New World
Walking group
Knit & natter
Happy Hour
Village host

2.00pm

4-8pm

Cards, board games, 
scrabble 
Village host

9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Scam Savvy -  
Westpack Bank
Mahjong
Card games - 500

1.30pm Deep South entertains 9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.00pm
6.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Market hour
Fine Dining 

10.30am
1.15pm

Book Club
Van outing

10.00am
10.15am
2.00pm
2.00pm
4-5pm 
5-8pm

Shopping - New World
Walking group
Knit & natter
Focus group
Happy Hour
Village host

2.00pm

4-8pm

Cards, board games, 
scrabble 
Village host

9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Mahjong
Card game - 500

10.15am

1.15pm
1.30pm

Morning tea -
via invite
Men’s Club van outing
Stephan Wilcox 
entertains

9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Market hour
Card making, board 
games, & bridge

1.15pm Van outing 10.00am
10.15am
2.00pm
4-5pm 
5-8pm

Shopping - New World
Walking group
Knit & natter
Happy Hour
Village host

2.00pm

4-8pm

Cards, board games, 
scrabble 
Village host

9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Mahjong
Card game - 500

10.15am

1.30pm

Morning tea -
garden chat
Katie Lusby entertains

9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Market hour
Card making, board 
games, & bridge

1.15pm
Anzac Day
Van outing 10.00am

10.15am
2.00pm
4-5pm 
5-8pm

Shopping - New World
Walking group
Knit & natter
Happy Hour
Village host

2.00pm

4-8pm

Cards, board games, 
scrabble 
Village host

9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Mahjong
Card game - 500

10.15am
1.30pm

Morning tea 
2’s Company entertains
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