

## April 2024



<b>Townhouse</b>						
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1 Easter Monday	Public Holiday	9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.15am Triple A Circuit 11.00am Triple A Functional 1.00pm Market hour 1.30pm Card making/board games/bridge 2.00pm Indoor bowls	4 1.15pm Van outing - country side Quiz round 3	5 10.00am Shopping - New World Walking group 2.00pm Knit & natter 4-5pm Happy Hour 5-8pm Village host	2.00pm Cards, board games, scrabble 4-8pm Village host	7
9.30am 10.15am 11.00am 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Scam Savvy - Westpack Bank Mahjong Card games - 500	9 1.30pm Deep South entertains	9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.15am Triple A Circuit 11.00am Triple A Functional 1.00pm Market hour 6.00pm Fine Dining	11 10.30am 1.15pm Book Club Van outing	10.00am Shopping - New World Walking group Knit & natter Focus group Happy Hour Village host	2.00pm Cards, board games, scrabble 4-8pm Village host	14
9.30am 10.15am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm  Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Mahjong Card game - 500	16 10.15am Morning tea - via invite 1.15pm Men's Club van outing Stephan Wilcox entertains	9.30am Triple A Circuit Triple A Circuit Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Market hour Card making, board games, & bridge	18 1.15pm Van outing	19 10.00am 10.15am 2.00pm 4-5pm 5-8pm Shopping - New World Walking group Knit & natter Happy Hour Village host	2.00pm Cards, board games, scrabble 4-8pm Village host	21
9.30am 10.15am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Mahjong Card game - 500	1.30pm Morning tea - garden chat Katie Lusby entertains	9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.15am Triple A Circuit 11.00am Triple A Functional 1.00pm Market hour 1.30pm Card making, board games, & bridge	25 I.15pm Anzac Day Van outing	10.00am Shopping - New World Walking group Knit & natter Happy Hour Village host	2.00pm Cards, board games, scrabble 4-8pm Village host	28
9.30am Triple A Circuit Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Mahjong Card game - 500	10.15am Morning tea 1.30pm 2's Company entertains					